
 

 

 2019 Newport Middle School Boys Basketball Schedule 

Date Opponent Game Time Bus Departs Location 

January 28, 2019 
Monday 

LaCreole 
7“A”/8 ”B” 4:00 
7“B”/8 “A” 5:15 

1:15 PM 
LaCreole Middle School 

701 SE LaCreole Dr. Dallas 9733 

January 30, 2019 
Wednesday 

Lebanon 
7“A”/8”B” 4:00 
7“B”/8“A” 5:15 

Home Game 
7th at Newport Recreation Center 

8th at Newport Middle School 

February 4, 2019 
Monday 

Philomath 
7“A”/8 ”B” 4:00 
7“B”/8 “A” 5:15 

Home Game 
7th at Newport Recreation Center 

8th at Newport Middle School 

February 5, 2019 
Tuesday 

Toledo 
(7th Grade Team Only) 

7“A” 5:30 
7“B” 6:45 

Away - No Bus 
Toledo Elementary School 

600 SE Sturdevant Rd, Toledo 97391 

February 6, 2019 
Wednesday 

Cascade 
7“A”/8 ”B” 4:00 
7“B”/8 “A” 5:15 

1:00 PM 
Cascade Jr High School 

7th @ Aumsville Elementary 
8th @ Cascade Jr High School 

February 11, 2019 
Monday 

Stayton 
7“A”/8 ”B” 4:00 
7“B”/8 “A” 5:15 

Home Game 
7th at Newport Recreation Center 

8th at Newport Middle School 

February 13, 2019 
Wednesday 

Talmadge 
7“A”/8 ”B” 4:00 
7“B”/8 “A” 5:15 

1:30 PM 
Talmadge Middle School 

7th @ Ash Creek Elementary 
8th @ Talmadge Middle School 

February 20, 2019 
Wednesday 

Yamhill Carlton 
8”A”/7”B” 4:00 
8”B”/7”A” 5:15 

12:45 PM 
Yamhill Carlton Middle School 

7th @ Yamhill Carlton Elementary 
8th @ Yamhill Carlton Intermediate  

February 21, 2019 
Thursday 

Stayton 
8”A”/7”B” 4:00 
8”B”/7”A” 5:15 

12:45 PM 
Stayton Middle School 

7th @ West Campus Gym 
8th @ East Campus Gym 

February 25, 2019 
Monday 

Philomath 
8”A”/7”B” 4:00 
8”B”/7”A” 5:15 

2:00 PM 
Philomath Middle School 

7th @ Philomath Elementary School 
8th @ Philomath Middle School 

February 27, 2019 
Wednesday 

Cascade 
8”A”/7”B” 4:00 
8”B”/7”A” 5:15 

Home Game 
7th at Newport Recreation Center 

8th at Newport Middle School 

March 4, 2019 
Monday 

Sweet Home 
8”A”/7”B” 4:00 
8”B”/7”A” 5:15 

Home Game 
7th at Newport Recreation Center 

8th at Newport Middle School 

March 6, 2019 
Wednesday 

Toledo 
(8th Grade Team Only) 

8“A” 5:30 
8“B” 6:45 

Home Game 8th at Newport Middle School 

March 6, 2019 
Wednesday 

Waldport 
(7th Grade Team Only) 

7th 5:30 Away - No Bus 
Waldport Elementary School 

2750 S Crestline Dr, Waldport 97394 

HOME GAME 
Head Coaches:      Picture Day:  TBA by coach 
7th Grade – Brian Rathbone 
8th Grade – Kip Everitt    
Notes: *Player release for away games is 15-minutes before bus departure. 
Season Game Time Switch between “A & B” teams:  February 20 


